i PAGE OF PAGES
L

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT } . CONTRACT W CODE

z ARAENDMENTMODF ICATICM MO, 3 EFFECTIVE DATE ! REQUISWION)PURCHASE REQ. NO. ‘!‘ PROJECT NO, Sppjfcable)

Block 1&g

Conter Al 35812

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR 4 . straul, coeily, Srate and ZiP Coge) {x3 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

GB. DATED (SEE (TEM T1)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO,
N SARAOD

X
106. DATED (SEETE 13}
CODE | g FACILITY CODE 09/28/2005
T 11 THIS ITEM ONI.Y APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above macberes solicdation is amended as set forth i ttem 4, The hour and dale specified {or receipt of Gifers is extanded. is not exterrded.
Offers st acknowlcdge recelpt of this amendmen( prior {a the hour and date specified ib the salicitation or as amended. by one of the followsing methads: {a) By complsting
fems & Aot 15, and reenaing _ coples of the amendment; (&) By acknowledging receipt of this amendiment on each capy of the offer submitted: ar (o} By

separame felter of telagrion whieh nues a reference fohe solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOQUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEVED AT
THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. lfby
virttze of fuis movendment you dastte to cehange an offer slready submitted, zuch change may be made by telegram or fetter, provided eachk telegram or fefter makes

nce ko t‘zr solieation and this amendmentand Is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

51, 357,851.60

13- THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF GONTRACTSIORBERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14,

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH N (TEW 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT
CROER NG N ITEM 10A,

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMBISTRATIVE CHAMGES {such as changes in paying office,
Spprapraton dafe, ¢ SET FORTH IN FTEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR|TY OF FAR 4510210},

THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTC PURBUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

ra

.
|
|
! ation of

cdification/FAR B2 .232-2Z2, Limi

£ IMPORTANT: ol X ig ot is reguired to sion this docement and refurm G copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT.MODI!— CATION ;Omamzed by UCF secfion headings, insiuding solicfation/cardract subject ntatfer where feasible.)

modification 1s

amount ot

Excapit 28 pewcia herein 2 lerms and condiliors of the document referenced @ em 84 or 10A, as heratofore changed. remains Unehanged and in ot faree and effect.

184 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini} PHEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT\NG CFFICER (Type or prnt)

E ctta

158 CONTRACTGRIO

. | i -
154 DATE SIGNED ] 168, U TED STATES Oex?MER 18C. DATE SIGNED
: i- M”;%,fo? f /;? I~6 ?

iSmRaie of Codlrachng ot e

Honzed 0 Sl

STANDARD FORM—EO (REV. 10-83)
Prescribad by GSA
FAR {48 CFR} 53242



REFERENCE NG. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET |\ 5apn50c /000079

NAME OF GFFERGR OR CONTRACTOR
’ R B

SUPPLIES/SERVICES

QUANTITY

()

93]

UNIT PRICE
(%)

AMOUNT
(53

OPFTIONAL FORM 336 14-86%
Sponsorad by G54
FAR (48 CFRYSI.H1G



Contract NNMOSAB50C
Modification 79

Page 4 of 5

PR Subelement WBS Cost Center Fund Amount
4200317601 | 34-030001-02 524238.08.01.01.03 B2EM32 EXCX22000D | & 26,705.00
34-040002-01 869021.05.08.07.03 62EM42 CASX22010D § 10,900.00
34-010003-62 921179.01.08.04.EM64.09 | 62EM10 CASX22000R | § 42 364.00
34-010001-00 522632.08.01.01 62EM1C EXCX22010D | $ 13,600.00
34-010002-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 82EM10 EXCX22010D | § 4,000.00
- 34-010002-02 522094,08.01.01.03.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D | $ 70,000.00
34-010002-99 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D | § 12,000.00
34-010003-00 522632.08.01.01 62EM10 EXCX220t0D | § 30,000.00
34-010003-32 522632.08.01.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D | $ 12,425.00
34-040006-00 522632.08.01.01 62EM4 EXCX22010D | $ 64,216.00
34-040002-01 522632.08.01.01 62EM42 EXCX22010D | % 15,784.00
34-040006-03 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM41 EXCX22010D | $ 50,000.00
34-020002-06 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM20 EXCX220100 | 8 25,645.00
34-020002-22 524238.08.01.01.03 82EM20 EXCX22010D | & 14,355.00
34-030001-02 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM32 EXCX22010D | §% 40,000.00
34-030001-00 522632.08.01.01 62EM32 EXCX22010D $ 30,000.00
34-030001-07 432938.09.01.08.10.09 62EM31 CASX22010D | § 10,000.00
4200318191 | 37-040302-03 595551.01.08.01 VP10.09 | 62ES43 CASX22009R | § 12,054.00
37-040303-05 595551.01.08.10.VP10.10 | 62ES43 CASX22010R | $ 800.00
37-040303-01 522632.08.01.01 62ES43 EXCX22009D | § 15,000.00
37-050201-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ES5H2 EXCX22010D | § 25,000.00
i 37-050101-01 811540,03.03.08 62ES51 CASX22010D | & 25,000.00
» 37-040301-01 724297.40.49.08 62543 CASX22010D | % 30,000.00
3 37-040302-01 724297.40.49.08 62ES43 CASX22010D | % 29,000.00
37-040302-02 724297.40.49.08 62ES43 CASX22010D g 15,000.00
37-010101-01 769347.05.08.17.01.01 62ES11 EXCX22010D | § 8,505.00
i 37-010101-03 769347.05.08.17.01.01 62ES11 EXCX22010D | § 21,651.00
' 37-020102-00 769347.05.08.17.01.01 62ES21 EXCX22010D | $ 1,000.00
37-020207-00 769347.05.08.17.01.01 62ES822 EXCX22010D | $ 56.00
37-050101-03 769347.05.08.17.01.01 82ES51 EXCX22010D | $ 3,788.00
37-040301-03 522084.08.01.01.03.01 62ES543 EXCX22010D | & 36,000.00
37-030101-00 359257.01.04.01 B2ES31 CASX22010D | & 25,000.00
37-040303-01 520871.08.01.01.02 62ES43 EXCX22010D | % 15,000.00
37-040302-03 769347.05.08.05.01.01 62ES543 EXCX22010D | § 200.00
37-040302-03 401769.06.03.03.02 07 62E543 EXCX22010D | § 4.500.00
4200319173 | 30-000309-00 811540.01.01.08 62ED10 CASX22010D | & 59,370.00
P 30-000002-05 811540.06.08 62ED10 CASX22010D $ 10,000.00

i

420031 9780_"“37—010301-14 595551.01.08.10.VP10.10 | 62VP20 CASX220108 | $ 15,886.00
37-050205-01 595551.01.08.10.VP10.10 | 62VF20 : CASX22010R | & 19,055.00
43-030102-XD 604746,01.31.06.08 62VP31 EXPX22010D | $ 55,000.00
4200319986 | 33-030101-01 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER31 EXCX22010D | & 18,224.00

B-4 (Mod 79)




Contract NNMOSABS0OC
Modification 79

Page Sof §
33-040101-00 522004.08.01.01.03.01 62ER41 EXCX22010D | $  34,820.00
33.040103-00 522004.08.01.01.03.01 62ER41 EXCX22010D | §  27,150.00
33-040223-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER42 EXCX22010D | §  10,620.00
' 33-030303-00 253225.04.03.10.01.08 62ER33 EXPX22010D | § 1.500.00
i 33-030308-09 253205 04.03.10.01.08 62ER33 EXPX22010D | §  36,500.00
33-030303-00 524238.08.01.01.03 62ER33 EXCX22010D | § 250.00
' 33.030308-10 524238.08.01.01.03 62ER33 EXCX22010D | $ 7.750.00
33-030302-02 524238.08.01.01.03 62ER33 EXCX22010D | $  41,300.00
4200320340 | 32-040402-05 281945.02.19.01.03 62VP61 SCEX22010D | % 10.000.00
43-060102-00 281945.02.19.01.03 52VP61 SCEX22010D | $  20.000.00
4200320462 | 30-000005-07 432938.09.01.08.10.12 62ED04 CASX22010D | $ 13.255.00
4200320688 | 30-000001-01 432938.11.01.08.1 62EDO1 CASX22010D | $  50,000.00
4200320690 | 33-040222-04 197009.10.01.01.10 62ER42 EXCX22009D | $ 7.300.00
| 4200320700 | 32-030401-00 307424.07.02.01.03 62EV34 SCEX22010D | $ 8,000.00
32-030209-00 522632.08.01.01 62EV32 EXCX22009D | $ 15.,000.00
32.030103-01 522632.08.01.01 62EV31 EXCX22000D | § 10.000.00
32.040401-05 943396.05.03.02.08.02 62EV44 SCEX22009D | $ 5,803.00
4200320745 | 30-000005-07 432938.09.01.08.10.05 62VP62 CASX22010D | $ 6,400.00
43-060201-00 595551.01.08.01.VP21.09 | 62VP62 CASX22009R | S  34,280.00
14200320935 | 45-000103-AB 206518.01.20 62JP40 EXPX22010D | $ 12.584.00
’ 30-000004-AA 206518.02 20 62JP40 EXPX22010D | &  27,956.00
4200321084 | 33-040220-EE 095240.04.03.02.01.08 62ER42 EXPX22010D | § 12.100.00
33.040223-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER42 EXCX22010D | $ 13,200.00
4200319804 | 36-000103-00 814060.08.12 62ET02 EXPX22010D | $ 35.000.00

(3)If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a
level of performance comimensurate with the provisional rate, payment of
provisional award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as
the Contracting Officer deemns appropriate. The Contracting Officer will
notify the Contractor in writing if it is determined that such discontinuance
or reduction is appropriate.

{(4) Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award

fee determination by the Government.

B-5 (Mod 79)




Contract NNMOSABSGC
Modification 79
Page 6 of §

(¢) Award Tee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the
discretion of the Government.
{End of Clause)

B4 CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990)

(w) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the
Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to
this contract is $378.425,339. This allotment is for Engineering, Science &
Technical Services and covers the following estimated period of performance:
contract award throngh December 10, 2009,

(b) An additional amount of [ZSN is obligated under this contract for
payment of fees.

{¢) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:

Total Smn Allotted, exclusive of Fee: $577,120,676 } $ 1,304,663 ' $578,425,339
Performance Fee Provisional (60%) _
Award Fee Provisional (4609%) _
Performance Fee Earned $5,367,012 $5,367,019
“Award Fee Earned 33,728,214 $3,728,214
Total Sum Allotted $600.655,306 @ % 1,357,851 $602,013,157
{End of Clause)

[END OF SECTION]

B-6 (Mod 79)




